North Carolina Library Association
Executive Board, 2009-2011

President L ibrflr ies Archives
Sherwin Rice J ennifer Noga Todd Nuckolls
srice@bladen.cc.nc.us jhnoga@gtec.edu todd.nuckolls@wakegov.com
Vice President/President Elect G(.)ve.rnment Resources (GRS) Conference 2011
Wanda Brown Mimi Curlee Wanda Brown
brownw@wfu.edu meurlee@pleme.org brownw@wfu.edu
Secretary Library Administration and Management Constitution, Codes and Handbook
Laura Davidson (LAMS) Timothy Owens
Davidson@meredith.edu Vacant timothy.owens@ncdcr.gov
Treasurer NC Association of School Librarians Continuing Education
Andrea Tullos (NCASL) Vacant
atullos@co.orange.nc.us Vacant Endowment
Treasurer-Elect NC Public Library Trustees Assn. (NCPLTA) Phil Barton
Mary Sizemore Vacant pbarton2@carolina.rr.com
msizemore@ci.hickory.nc.us Publii Lib”rary (PLS) Finance
Director Mary “MJ” Goodrum Vacant
Tammy Baggett Reference and Adult Services (RASS) Pay Equity
tbaggett@nhcgov.com Mark Sanders Vacant
. sandersm@ecu.edu
D %rector ) @ - - Intellectual Freedom
Elizabeth Skinner Resources and Technical Services (RTSS) John Harer
skineej@forsythlibrary.com Ii{cbccca Kcr.np | harerj@ecu.edu
. . - rkemp@mai.unc.edu
ALA Coupcll. American Library Assn P@ : Leadership Institute
Rodney Lippard Youth Services (YSS) Lisa Williams
relippard@barton.edu gyntl;a dDyc (Cindyl williamsl@uncw.edu
. . nthia.dye@greensboro-nc.gov
SELA Representative: Southeast Library Assn. Y ye@g 8 Membership
Betty Mechan-Black Jennifer Hanf
bmblack@email.unc.edu hanftjen@meredith.edu
rra———
ph >c Literacy (LIT) Phil Barton
scottr@ccu.cdu Pauletta Bracy pbarton2@carolina.rr.com
Pas.t President pbracy@nccu.edu Operations
Phil Barton ) New Member (NMRT) Priscilla Lewis
pbarton2@carolina.rr.com Emily King plewis@co.durham.nc.us
Aflministrative Assistant (Ex Officio) Emking@unc.edu Public Policy
Kim Pa'rrott o NC Library Paraprofessional Assn. (NCLPA) Carol Walters
nclaonline@ibiblio.org Jackie Frye carol.walters@srls.info
State Librarian jfrye@harnett.org Scholarships
Mary Boone ) Ethnic Minority Concerns (REMCo) Lisa Williams
maryboone@ncmail.net Evelyn Blount williamsl@uncw.edu
eblount@guildford.edu Webmaster
Special Collections (RTSC) Robert Burgin
Business Librarianship (BLINC) sauterd@ecu.edu
Steve Cramer Status of Women in Librarianship (WILR)
smcramer@uncg.edu Jennie Hunt
College and University (CUS) jenniehunt71@gmail.com
Carolyn Willis Technology and Trends (TnT)
willisc@ecu.edu Edward Hirst
hirstea@co.rowan.nc.us




